SOLAR WATER HEATER
PHOTO
Qty / Pcs Size / mm 20GP 40GP 40HQ
FR-5818G460C-10H 10 Φ58*1800 1.31 87.0 50 0.40 72 144 178
FR-5818G460C-12H 12 Φ58*1800 1.58 102.0 50 0.45 61 122 156
FR-5818G460C-15H 15 Φ58*1800 1.97 125.0 50 0.53 50 100 133
FR-5818G460C-18H 18 Φ58*1800 2.36 150.0 50 0.63 41 82 112
FR-5818G460C-20H 20 Φ58*1800 2.63 165.0 50 0.69 37 75 103
FR-5818G460C-24H 24 Φ58*1800 3.15 200.0 50 0.80 33 65 89
FR-5818G460C-30H 30 Φ58*1800 3.94 240.0 50 0.96 25 51 73
FR-5818G460C-36H 36 Φ58*1800 4.73 285.0 50 1.16 22 44 61
FR-5818G460C-40H 40 Φ58*1800 5.25 320.0 50 1.27 22 44 56
Item No.
Solar Vacuum Tube Absorber
Area (M2)
Storage